# M 1500000 1946

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





200269322262

02/18/15--01022--007 \*\*70.00

03/13/15--01017--031 \*\*55.00

Wis 1 mix

15 MAR 16 PH 4:57
SECRETARY OF STATE
TAIL AHASSEE, TLORID

2 9mm MAR 1 6 2015

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: New Filing Sec Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	Johnson Wealth 1 Name of corporate	Management Gray	D, UC
Dear Sir or Madam:			
"Certificate of Existenc	ion by Foreign Corporation e," or "Certificate of Good S n corporation to transact bus	Standing" and check are sub	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:	
	Sandru	Stickney of Person	
Colla	aborative Wealth	Management	
<b>C</b> =	Firm/C	Company	
152	5 Internationa	1 Parkway, Svi	te 1001
	Lake Mary F	L 32746 te and Zip code	
Sa	ndrastickney @ ( E-mail address: (tolbe us	•	14h. Com
	concerning this matter, plea		
Sandra Stice Name of Person	n at (40-	792-3330 ea Code & Daytime Telepho	one Number
STREET/COU New Filing Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	porations. 3 Center Circle	MAILING A New Filing Se Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ction orporations
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 26, 2015

SANDRA STICKNEY 1525 INTERNATIONAL PKWY STE 1001 LAKE MARY, FL 32746

SUBJECT: JOHNSON WEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: W15000014125

We have received your document for JOHNSON WEALTH MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC and check(s) totaling \$70.00 of which \$70.00 has been designated to file this document. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is an additional amount of \$55.00 due. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

You submitted the wrong type of form, proper forms are enclosed.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 215A00004055

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINES		
1. Johnson Wealth Manage me (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company).	nt Group, UC	NI 1 (2 th)
(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	ed Liability Company, L.L.C., or	"LLC. )
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "L1.C.")	business in Florida. The alternate nar	me must include "Limited
	90-0354915	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	oreign limited liability  3. 90 - 0354915 (FEI number, if applicable)	
4.		50. <del>-</del>
(Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to de	prior to registration.) termine penalty liability)	
5. 1525 International Parkway, S	Suite 1001	September 5- Septe
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Lala May, FL 32746 (Street Address of Princip	oal Office)	STAL S
6. 1525 International Parkway, Su		<u> </u>
Lake May, FL 32746 (Mailing Address		
(Mailing Address	3)	
7. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) w	ho has/have authority to ma	nage is/are:
Chad Justice		
1525 International Parlacery,	Suite 1001	
Lake mary, Re 32746		,
8. Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more tha having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translatmust be submitted)	which it is organized. (A pl	notocopy is not
Signature of an author (In accordance with section 605,0203, FS, the execution of this document constitutes an all	ffirmation under the penalties of perjury (	— that the facts stated herein are true
am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State co	nstitutes a third degree felony as provided	d for in s.817.155, F.S.)
<u>Chad Justice</u> Typed or printed name of	of signag	_
i yped or printed name o	or signice	

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Johnson Wealth Management Grap, LLC			_
If unavailable, the alternate to be used in the state of Florida is:			
2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:	SECRE	15 HAR	
Chad Justice	TASSI	318	P NAZISTA
1525 International Parkway Suite 1001 Florida Street Address (P.O. Box NOT ACCEPTABLE)	OF STATE	PH 1:57	E and a second
Lake Mary FL 32746 City/State/Zip	-		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, Florida Statutes.

(Signature)

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



### Office of the Secretary of State

#### **Certificate of Fact**

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Certificate of Formation for Johnson Wealth Management Group, LLC (file number 800888257), a Domestic Limited Liability Company (LLC), was filed in this office on October 23, 2007.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is forfeited existence. The entity became inactive on September 25, 2009.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on February 10, 2015.



Phone: (512) 463-5555

Propored by: SOS WEE

Coby Shorter, III Deputy Secretary of State